
Quick Stats

ADM001.3

Tacoma Campus 2022

Autumn Quarter

Most Popular Undergraduate Majors:

Most Popular Graduate Majors:

Total Enrollment: 4801

Male: 2414

Female: 2387

African-American: 659

American Indian: 89

Asian: 1252

Caucasian: 1682

Hawaiian/Pac.Isl: 106

Hispanic/Latino: 691

International: 209

Not Indicated: 113

Washington: 4503

Other US: 89

Non-Matriculated: 33.9

Undergraduate: 23.1

Graduate: 31.5

Professional:

International: 209

Sex:

Residency:

Ethnicity:

Class:

Class:

Freshman: 531

Sophomore: 574

Junior: 1441

Senior: 1467

Post-Baccalaureate: 48

All Undergraduate: 4061

Graduate: 684

Professional:

Non-Matriculated: 56

Average Age: 24.4

Male: 24.0

Female: 24.8

Sex:

Washington: 24.4

Other US: 23.8

International: 25.3

Residency:

50.3%

49.7%

93.8%

1.9%

4.4%

13.7%

1.9%

26.1%

35.0%

2.2%

14.4%

11.1%

12.0%

30.0%

30.6%

1.0%

84.6%

14.2%

1.2%

4.4%

2.4%

369Computer Science and Systems

250Biomedical Sciences

217Information Technology (Tacoma)

205Psychology (Tacoma)

125Accounting

102Computer Science and Systems

99Social Work (Tacoma Campus)

90Accounting

53MS Business Analytics (Tacoma)

53UW Tacoma Master of Business Admin

Office of the University Registrar: Academic Data Management

 https://studentdata.washington.edu/   


