

Quick Stats Tacoma Campus

Autumn Quarter 2022

ADM001.3

Total Enrollment:	4801
--------------------------	------

Sex:			Ethnici	ty:		Class	:	
Male:	2414	50.3%	African-American:	659	13.7%	Freshman:	531	11.1%
Female:	2387	49.7%	American Indian:	89	1.9%	Sophomore:	574	12.0%
			Asian:	1252	26.1%	Junior:	1441	30.0%
			Caucasian:	1682	35.0%	Senior:	1467	30.6%
Residen	cy:		Hawaiian/Pac.Isl:	106	2.2%	Post-Baccalaureate:	48	1.0%
Washington:	4503	93.8%	Hispanic/Latino:	691	14.4%	All Undergraduate:	4061	84.6%
Other US:	89	1.9%	International:	209	4.4%	Graduate:	684	14.2%
International:	209	4.4%	Not Indicated:	113	2.4%	Professional:		
						Non-Matriculated:	56	1.2%
			Average Age:	24.4				

Computer Science and Systems

	ncy: Class:		Residency		Sex:
23.1	Undergraduate:	24.4	Washington:	24.0	Male:
31.5	Graduate:	23.8	Other US:	24.8	Female:
	Professional:	25.3	International:		
33.9	Non-Matriculated:				

Most Popular Undergraduate Majors:

369

Mo

ost Popular Graduate Majors:		
Computer Science and Systems	102	
Social Work (Tacoma Campus)	99	
Accounting	90	
MS Business Analytics (Tacoma)	53	
UW Tacoma Master of Business Admin	53	